8 9204204
20
4
COMBICLICK®
General information
The patented cooling and quick-mounting sys-
tem from PFERD is suitable for use with fibre,
non-woven and felt discs.

complete description. Please complete the
description with the desired grit size.
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220696354
FS 115-22 A-COOL 60
Ordering example explanation:
FS = Fibre disc
115  = Outer dia. D [mm]
22  = Centre hole dia. H [mm]
A = Abrasive
COOL = Bond type
60 = Grit size
Material group
Abrasives  Alum.
oxide
A
Alum.
oxide
A-COOL
Zirconia
alum.
Z
Zirconia
alum.
Z-COOL
Ceramic
oxide
CO
Ceramic
oxide
CO-COOL
Steel,
cast
steel
Non-hardened,
non-heat-treated
steels
Construction steels, carbon steels,
tool steels, non-alloyed steels, cast steel
Hardened,
heat-treated steels
Tool steels, tempering steels,
alloyed steels, cast steel
Stainless
steel
(INOX)
Rust- and acid-
resistant steels
Austenitic and
ferritic stainless steels
Non-
ferrous
metals
Soft non-ferrous
metals, non-
ferrous metals
Soft aluminium alloys
Brass, copper, zinc
Hard non-ferrous
metals
Hard aluminium alloys
Bronze, titanium
High-tempera-
ture- resistant
materials
Nickel- and cobalt-based alloys
Cast
iron
Grey cast iron,
white cast iron
Cast iron with flake graphite EN-GJL (GG),
with nodular graphite/nodular cast iron
EN-GJS (GGG), white annealed cast iron EN-
GJMW (GTW), black cast iron EN-GJMB (GTS)
Plastics, other materials
Fibre-reinforced plastics, thermoplastics,

D1
Abrasive: Aluminium oxide A
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220294321
KR 115 A 120
Please complete the description with the
desired grit size.
Ordering example explanation:
KR  =  Self-adhesive grinding disc
115 =  Outer dia. D1 [mm]
A =  Abrasive
120 =  Grit size
Description Grit size D1
[mm]
Recom. speed
[RPM]
Max. perm.
speed
[RPM]
40 60 80 120 150 180
EAN 4007220
KR 115 A 294291 294307 294314 294321 294338 294345 115 5,000 5,300 50
KR 125 A 294352 294369 294376 294383 294390 294406 125 4,600 4,850 50
Self-adhesive disc holders
D
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220294413
KRH 115 M14
Ordering example explanation:
KRH   =  Self-adhesive disc holders
115 =  Dia. D [mm]
M14   =  Thread
Description EAN
4007220
D
[mm]
Thread Max.
perm.
speed
[RPM]
KRH 115 M14 294413 115 M14 5,300 1
KRH 125 M14 294420 125 M14 4,850 1
22 23204204
20
4